This accessories table includes accessories for all segments
Order code Description
8010
4010
4410
G1
8020
8320
4020
4420
G2
8030
8330
4030
4430
G3
8040
8340
4040
G4
8050
8350
G5 8331 8341 8351 8361 S360 Other
Table stands
8000-333B Table stand L-shape black X X
8000-333W Table stand L-shape white X X
8000-406 Table stand short black X X X X
8000-425B Table stand adjustable black X X X X X
8000-325B Table stand L-shape black X X X X
8000-335W Table stand L-shape white X X X X
8010-320B Table stand L-shape black X
8010-330W Table stand L-shape white X
8020-320B Table stand L-shape black X
8020-330W Table stand L-shape white X
Iso-Pods
6010-440 Iso-Pod and spring black X
6010-440W Iso-Pod and spring white X
8020-440 Iso-Pod and spring black X
8020-440W Iso-Pod and spring white X
8030-440 Iso-Pod and spring  black X
8030-440W Iso-Pod and spring white X
8040-440 Iso-Pod and spring black X
8040-440W Iso-Pod and spring white X
8050-440 Iso-Pod and spring black X
8050-440W Iso-Pod and spring white X
8331-440 Iso-Pod and spring kit X
8331-440W Iso-Pod and spring kit X
8341-440 Iso-Pod and spring black X
8341-440W Iso-Pod and spring white X
8351B-440 Iso-pod and spring black X
8351B-440W Iso-Pod and spring white X
8361A-440H Iso-pod and spring black horizontal stand X
8361A-440V Iso-pod and spring black vertical stand X
8361A-440WH Iso-pod and spring white horizontal stand X
8361A-440WV Iso-pod and spring white vertical stand X
8260-440 Iso-Pod and spring black X
Floor stands
8000-400 Floor stand Genelec Desing black X X X X X X
8000-400W Floor stand Genelec Design white X X X X X X
8000-409BB Floor stand black X X X X X X X X 1032
8000-409BW Floor stand white X X X X X X X X 1032
8000-403 Floor stand black X X X
S360-415B Floorstand black X X X X
8000-450 Triol Speaker stand black X X X
8000-450W Triol Speaker stand white X X X
This accessories table includes accessories for all segments
Order code Description
8010
4010
4410
G1
8020
8320
4020
4420
G2
8030
8330
4030
4430
G3
8040
8340
4040
G4
8050
8350
G5 8331 8341 8351 8361 S360 Other
Stand plates
8000-438 Adapter for 8000-400 black X
8000-452B Adapterplate for 8000-436 black X X
8010-408 Stand plate for Iso-Pod black X
8010-438W Stand plate for Iso-Pod white X
8020-408 Stand plate for Iso-Pod black X
8020-438W Stand plate for Iso-Pod white X
8030-408 Stand plate for Iso-Pod black X X
8030-438W Stand plate for Iso-Pod white X X
8040-408 Stand plate for Iso-Pod black X X
8040-438W Stand plate for Iso-Pod white X X
8051-408 Stand plate for Iso-Pod black X X
8051-438W Stand plate for Iso-Pod white X X
8260-450B Stand plate for Iso-Pod black X
1032-450B Stand plate black 1032
S360-408B Stand plate black X
Ceiling mounts
8000-202B Ceiling mount short black X X
8000-202W Ceiling mount short white X X
8000-436B Ceiling mount short black X X X X X X X X
8000-436W Ceiling mount short white X X X X X X X X
8000-442B Ceiling mount adjustable black X X X X X X X X
8000-442W Ceiling mount adjustable white X X X X X X X X
8000-444B Ceiling mount adjustable black X X X X X X X X
8000-444W Ceiling mount adjustable white X X X X X X X X
8000-446C Truss mount kit adjustable black X X X X X X X X
8000-416C Truss mount short black X X X X X X X X
8000-454B T-adapter plate black X X X
S360-465B Ceiling mount plate black X
Wall mounts
8010-410B Wall mount bracket black X
8010-410W Wall mount bracket white X
4000-410B Wall mount black X X
4000-410W Wall mount white X X
8000-420CB Wall mount short black X X
8000-420CW Wall mount short white X X
8000-422B Wall mount with T-plate black X X X
8000-422W Wall mount with T-plate white X X X
4000-414B Wall mount black X X X X
4000-414W Wall mount white X X X X
8000-402B Wall mount black X X X X X
8000-402W Wall mount white X X X X X
S360-444B Wall mount black X X X
8341-450B Flush mount kit black X X
8351-450B Flush mount kit black X X
3440-400B Wall/Ceiling Mount 3440A
This accessories table includes accessories for all segments
Order code Description
8010
4010
4410
G1
8020
8320
4020
4420
G2
8030
8330
4030
4430
G3
8040
8340
4040
G4
8050
8350
G5 8331 8341 8351 8361 S360 Other
Slatwall mounts and adapters
S360-450B Mounting bracket side-side black X
S360-424B Mounting bracket top-bottom black X
8000-437B VESA adapter black X X X X X X X X
Carrying accessories
8000-831 Peli Case for two pcs black X X
8000-841 Peli Case for two pcs black X X
8000-851 Peli Case for one black X X
8010-424 Carrying bag for two pcs black X
8020-423 Carrying bag for two pcs black X
8030-423 Carrying bag for two pcs black X
8040-423 Carrying bag for two pcs black X 7040
8050-423 Carrying bag for one black X X
8000-430 Carrying strap black
Pre-construction brackets
272-0039 Pre-construction bracket 4435
Other products
1032-409 Grille black 1032
1037-409 Grille black 1237A
1238-409 Grille black 1238DF
1038-409 Grille black 1238A
4435/6-MR Grill round black 4435A/4436A
4435/6-WR  Grill round white 4435A/4436A
4435-MS Grill square black 4435A
4435-WS Grill square white 4435A
8300-188 Stand for GLM GLM